
Pos.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NS 

St.Nr.  

41 
28 
1 

46 
117 
688 
64 
90 
88 
86 
35 
19 
13 
114 
14 
26 
95 
31 

991 

Vorname  

Marc-Reiner 
Steffen 
Jan Dominik 
Max 
Peter 
Peter 
Simon 
Toni 
Denis 
Andreas 
Hendrik 
Julian 
Tim 
Marcel 
Jan-Ole 
Fligr 
Kevin 
Kevin 

Christopher 

Nachname  

Schmidt 
Albrecht 
Deitenbach 
Banholzer 
Banholzer 

 Mayerbü chler 
Vilhelmsen 
Finsterbusch 
Chadrysiak 
Roller 
Fröhlich 
Puffe 
Szalai 
Kutsche 
Jähnig 
Denis 
Röttger 
Labenski 

Robert 

Ort  

Meckenbeuren 
Großröhrsdorf 
Iserlohn 
Blonhofen/Kaltental 
Blonhofen/Kaltental 
Inzell 
Middelfart 
Krostitz 
Schwarmstedt 
Lorch 
Herzberg 
Schleiz 
Petite Rosselle 
Leipzig 
Nobitz OT Lehndorf 
Teplice - Hudcov 
Adenau 
Hochspeyer 

Püttlingen 

Bewerber  

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

AST Racing Team 
Motorsportclub Kirchheim/Teck e.V. 
Adrenalin SM Racing 

 ADAC Hessen-Th üringen e.V. 
BBS Racing Team 

 ADAC Hessen-Th ringen e.V. 

ADAC Mittelrhein e.V. 
Adrenalin SM Racing 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

Reifen  

Metzeler 
Michelin 
Metzeler 
Michelin 
Michelin 
Metzeler 
Michelin 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 
Metzeler 

Metzeler 
Metzeler 

FM  

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 

DMSB 
PZM 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 

Klasse  

S1 G 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 

S1 G 
S1 
S1 
S1. 

S1 G 
S1. 
S1. 

S1 G 
S1 G 
S1. 
S1 

S1 

Nat.  

DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEN 
DEU 
POL 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
FRA 
DEU 
DEU 
CZE 
DEU 
DEU 

DEU 

Fahrzeug  

Honda 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Honda 

Husqvarna 

Rd.  

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
6 

Gesamtzeit  

18:22.515 
18:32.521 
18:35.430 
18:35.751 
18:36.396 
18:37.772 
18:57.565 
19:29.740 
19:32.978 
19:33.127 
19:34.073 
19:34.639 
19:41.575 
19:42.780 
19:43.004 
19:55.201 
19:57.323 
9:40.180 

Diff.  

10.006 
12.915 
13.236 
13.881 
15.257 
35.050 

1:07.225 
1:10.463 
1:10.612 
1:11.558 
1:12.124 
1:19.060 
1:20.265 
1:20.489 
1:32.686 
1:34.808 
6 Runden 

NS 

Beste Zeit.  

1:30.746 
1:31.788 
1:32.296 
1:31.797 
1:32.373 
1:31.881 
1:31.968 
1:34.854 
1:35.852 
1:35.670 
1:36.416 
1:35.770 
1:35.302 
1:36.406 
1:35.470 
1:35.607 
1:36.137 
1:35.121 

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto IDM Cheb 
S1 

1.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 13:36:27 

Kartarena Cheb  1,605 km 

05.07.2020 13:35 


